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	Mark Anderson
	MEaSUREs
	mra@unl.edu

	Armando Baretto
	MEaSUREs
	abarrato@email.arizona.edu

	Randy Barth
	ADNET, Support to Rama
	Randy.barth@nasa.gov

	Jeanne Behnke
	GSFC/ ESDIS
	jeanne.behnke@nasa.gov

	Corey Bettenhausen
	MEaSUREs
	Corey.bettenhausen@nasa.gov

	Jennifer Bohlander
	NSIDC
	jennb@nsidc.org

	Clyde Brown
	MEaSUREs, Co-Chair
	clyde.c.brown@nasa.gov

	Saurabh Channan
	MEaSUREs
	Schannan@umd.edu

	John  DiMarzio
	ICESAT-2 SIPS
	John.dimarzio@nasa.gov

	Robert Frouin
	MEaSUREs P.I.
	rfrouin@ucsd.edu

	Jody Garner
	ADNET, Support to Rama
	Jody.Garner@nasa.gov

	Greg Hunolt
	Columbus, support to Rama
	greghunolt@excel.net

	Calli Jenkerson
	LP DAAC
	jenkerson@usgs.gov

	Steve Kempler
	GES DISC, ACCESS
	Steven.j.kempler@nasa.gov

	Indrani Kommareddy
	MEaSUREs
	Indrani.kommareddy@sdstate.edu

	Greg Leptouhk
	ACCESS
	Gregory.G.Leptoukh@nasa.gov

	Roz MacCracken
	MEaSUREs
	rmaccrac@gmu.edu

	Natalie Pressley
	Columbus, ESDIS / EMS
	Natalie.n.pressley@nasa.gov

	H.K. Ramapriyan (Rama)
	GSFC / ESDIS, Co-Chair
	hampapuram.k.ramapriyan@nasa.gov

	Abdelmounaam Rezgui
	MEaSUREs
	arezgui@gmu.edu

	Chung-Lin Shie
	MEaSUREs P.I.
	Chujng-Lin.Shie-1@nasa.gov

	Deborah Smith
	MEaSUREs
	smith@remss.com

	Ed Sofinowski
	ADNET / ESDIS Project
	Edwin.j.sofinowski@nasa.gov

	Vicky Wolf
	ASF DAAC
	vgwolf@alaska.edu


